

BEQUESTS TO HARFORD LAND TRUST

Legal Designation:

If you wish to name the Harford Land Trust in your will or estate plan, we should be named as:

Harford Land Trust, a nonprofit corporation, organized and existing under the laws of the State of Maryland, our office address is 26 N. Hickory Avenue, Bel Air MD, 21014.

Tax ID: Our tax identification number is: 52-1721553

Date of Incorporation: May 2, 1991

Example language to donate via your Will:

"I hereby give to Harford Land Trust, a nonprofit located in Bel Air, Maryland, with a business address of 26 N. Hickory Ave, Bel Air Maryland, 21014, and with a tax identification number of 52-1721553, the sum of _____ dollars [or describe other gifts or assets] for its general purposes and the use at the discretion of Harford Land Trust's Board of Directors."

Harford Land Trust is tax-exempt under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code and is organized and operated as a public charitable organization as described in sections 509(a)(1) and 170(b)(1)(A)(vi).

At Harford Land Trust, all unrestricted charitable bequests are used strategically to support long-term conservation and stewardship. If you have a more specific purpose in mind, please contact us at (410) 836-2103 to ensure that we can meet your wishes.

*All decisions regarding your will and estate should be made in consultation with your financial or estate planner.

Whether you choose to restrict a gift or not, your support will help conserve and protect the best of Harford County.